
group Last Name First Name Skater's Home Club Events
1 Anderson Isabel Fuller Lake Skating Club Artistic GOLD
1 Olson DelRae Duncan Skating Club Artistic GOLD

1 Black Cael Oak Bay Figure Skating Club Artistic STAR 5
1 Erickson Lilyanne Saanich Skating Club of Victoria Artistic STAR 5
1 Goetze Danika Saanich Skating Club of Victoria Artistic STAR 5
1 Johnson Chloe Nanaimo Skating Club Artistic STAR 5
1 Limo Addisen Juan de Fuca Skating Club Artistic STAR 5
1 McMurray Katie Saanich Skating Club of Victoria Artistic STAR 5

1 Conforti Nico Oak Bay Figure Skating Club Gold Elements
1 Hopkins Paisley Racquet Club of Victoria FSC Gold Elements
1 Kamada Mana Racquet Club of Victoria FSC Gold Elements
1 Zhu Stacy Racquet Club of Victoria FSC Gold Elements

1 Guo Nathan Racquet Club of Victoria FSC Juvenile Men U14
1 Lim June Racquet Club of Victoria FSC Juvenile Men U14

1 Belanger Katherine Racquet Club of Victoria FSC Juvenile Women U14
1 Forslund Julie Juan de Fuca Skating Club Juvenile Women U14
1 Alberts Fawn Racquet Club of Victoria FSC Juvenile Women U14
1 Blake Ruby Racquet Club of Victoria FSC Juvenile Women U14
1 Hargrave Alexandra Juan de Fuca Skating Club Juvenile Women U14
1 Lister Avery Juan de Fuca Skating Club Juvenile Women U14
1 Toghill Kaylee Saanich Skating Club of Victoria Juvenile Women U14

1 Prothero-Brooks Charles Racquet Club of Victoria FSC Pre-Juvenile Men U13
1 Wilson Kevin Nanaimo Skating CLub Pre-Juvenile Men U13

1 Adamek-Drolet Opale Juan de Fuca Skating Club Pre-Juvenile Women U13
1 Bekkema Evelyn Juan de Fuca Skating Club Pre-Juvenile Women U13
1 Bruch-Gage Elinor Juan de Fuca Skating Club Pre-Juvenile Women U13
1 Kenworthy Audrina Juan de Fuca Skating Club Pre-Juvenile Women U13
1 Lee Elsa Juan de Fuca Skating Club Pre-Juvenile Women U13
1 Lemire Mia Juan de Fuca Skating Club Pre-Juvenile Women U13
1 Moak Jayda Juan de Fuca Skating Club Pre-Juvenile Women U13
1 Smith Natalie Juan De Fuca Skating Club Pre-Juvenile Women U13
1 Sundberg Zadie Oak Bay Figure Skating Club Pre-Juvenile Women U13

1 Amos Jamie Mount Arrowsmith Skating Club Special Olympics 1 Singles - Male
1 Macdonald Matt Mount Arrowsmith Skating Club Special Olympics 2 Singles - Male
1 Trott Kari Mount Arrowsmith Skating Club Special Olympics 3 Singles - Female

7 Chown Avery Sooke Skating Club STAR 1 Girls/Boys Combined
7 Gabrysh Makenna Port McNeill Figure Skating Club STAR 1 Girls/Boys Combined
7 Kim Yuna Juan de Fuca Skating Club STAR 1 Girls/Boys Combined
7 Patterson Avery Juan de Fuca Skating Club STAR 1 Girls/Boys Combined
7 Rawra Zara Racquet Club of Victoria FSC STAR 1 Girls/Boys Combined

6 Crook Rylee Duncan Skating Club STAR 1 Girls/Boys Combined
6 Fink Isla Fuller Lake Skating Club STAR 1 Girls/Boys Combined
6 Klemmensen Charlotte Sooke Skating Club STAR 1 Girls/Boys Combined
6 Montgomery Quinn Fuller Lake Skating Club STAR 1 Girls/Boys Combined
6 Serroukh Maysa Juan de Fuca Skating Club STAR 1 Girls/Boys Combined



6 Wilson Chloe Fuller Lake Skating Club STAR 1 Girls/Boys Combined

5 Chang Mia Duncan Skating Club STAR 1 Girls/Boys Combined
5 Cowan Hanna Kerry Park Skating Club STAR 1 Girls/Boys Combined
5 Isidro Marianne Racquet Club of Victoria FSC STAR 1 Girls/Boys Combined
5 Joly Emmalynn Campbell River Skating Club STAR 1 Girls/Boys Combined
5 Lee Harrison Racquet Club of Victoria FSC STAR 1 Girls/Boys Combined
5 Varcoe Caitlin Fuller Lake Skating Club STAR 1 Girls/Boys Combined

4 Auerbach Tessa Mount Arrowsmith Skating Club STAR 1 Girls/Boys Combined
4 Brackett Nora Duncan Skating Club STAR 1 Girls/Boys Combined
4 Cao Lia Racquet Club of Victoria FSC STAR 1 Girls/Boys Combined
4 Donovan Ella Fuller Lake Skating Club STAR 1 Girls/Boys Combined
4 Halcro Delainey Campbell River Skating Club STAR 1 Girls/Boys Combined
4 Lockhart Bailey Duncan Skating Club STAR 1 Girls/Boys Combined

3 Davis Bailey Nanaimo Skating Club STAR 1 Girls/Boys Combined
3 Gray Raelyn Sooke Skating Club STAR 1 Girls/Boys Combined
3 Hudson Holly Campbell River Skating Club STAR 1 Girls/Boys Combined
3 Lindquist Ayla Sooke Skating Club STAR 1 Girls/Boys Combined
3 Philip Brynn Sooke Skating Club STAR 1 Girls/Boys Combined
3 Pool Peyton Duncan Skating Club STAR 1 Girls/Boys Combined

2 Huang Kitty Saanich Skating Club of Victoria STAR 1 Girls/Boys Combined
2 Mayes Helena Nanaimo Skating Club STAR 1 Girls/Boys Combined
2 Mosterd Camilla Sooke Skating Club STAR 1 Girls/Boys Combined
2 Salter Abbie Sooke Skating Club STAR 1 Girls/Boys Combined
2 St-Jean Kaylah Kerry Park Skating Club STAR 1 Girls/Boys Combined
2 Williams Mackenzie Duncan Skating Club STAR 1 Girls/Boys Combined

1 Auerbach Emery Mount Arrowsmith Skating Club STAR 1 Girls/Boys Combined
1 Kocurek Layla Duncan Skating Club STAR 1 Girls/Boys Combined
1 Lafortune Sophia Kerry Park Skating Club STAR 1 Girls/Boys Combined
1 Pandher Prabhsharon Saanich Skating Club of Victoria STAR 1 Girls/Boys Combined
1 Pease Emilie Kerry Park Skating Club STAR 1 Girls/Boys Combined
1 Stuart Ella Fuller Lake Skating Club STAR 1 Girls/Boys Combined

1 Hudson Holly Campbell River Skating Club STAR 2 Elements
1 McKinnon Alicia Campbell River Skating Club STAR 2 Elements
1 Cochrane Kennedy Campbell River Skating Club STAR 2 Elements
1 McKenzie Katherine Campbell River Skating Club STAR 2 Elements
1 Joly Emmalynn Campbell River Skating Club STAR 2 Elements
1 Hamilton Edie Kerry Park Skating Club STAR 2 Elements

1 Altenhoff Aemilia Racquet Club of Victoria FSC STAR 2 Girls/Boys Combined
1 Carriere Aurelie Oak Bay Figure Skating Club STAR 2 Girls/Boys Combined
1 Cochrane Kennedy Campbell River Skating Club STAR 2 Girls/Boys Combined
1 Hensel Victoria Peninsula Figure Skating Club STAR 2 Girls/Boys Combined
1 Netzer Blake Mount Arrowsmith Skating Club STAR 2 Girls/Boys Combined
1 Wu Yunru Racquet Club of Victoria FSC STAR 2 Girls/Boys Combined
1 Ye Jacey Oak Bay Figure Skating Club STAR 2 Girls/Boys Combined

2 Fan Sarah Peninsula Figure Skating Club STAR 2 Girls/Boys Combined
2 Fradette Claire Peninsula Figure Skating Club STAR 2 Girls/Boys Combined
2 Liu Doris Oak Bay Figure Skating Club STAR 2 Girls/Boys Combined
2 Ma Emma Racquet Club of Victoria FSC STAR 2 Girls/Boys Combined



2 Poole Flora Mount Arrowsmith Skating Club STAR 2 Girls/Boys Combined
2 Winn Zendaya Duncan Skating Club STAR 2 Girls/Boys Combined
2 Zhang Evelyn Saanich Skating Club of Victoria STAR 2 Girls/Boys Combined

3 Gabrysh Maia Port McNeill Figure Skating Club STAR 2 Girls/Boys Combined
3 Lee Derek Juan de Fuca Skating Club STAR 2 Girls/Boys Combined
3 Lee Wesley Juan de Fuca Skating Club STAR 2 Girls/Boys Combined
3 Lloyd Hannah Mount Arrowsmtih Skating Club STAR 2 Girls/Boys Combined
3 Snell Khalessi Oak Bay Figure Skating Club STAR 2 Girls/Boys Combined
3 Volk Claire Duncan Skating Club STAR 2 Girls/Boys Combined
3 Wang Tommy Racquet Club of Victoria FSC STAR 2 Girls/Boys Combined

4 Gibbs Kaiya Juan de Fuca Skating Club STAR 2 Girls/Boys Combined
4 Gugin Aurora Kerry Park Skating Club STAR 2 Girls/Boys Combined
4 Huang Sophia Peninsula Figure Skating Club STAR 2 Girls/Boys Combined
4 Lubrick Treasure Port McNeill Figure Skating Club STAR 2 Girls/Boys Combined
4 Pathak Anika Oak Bay Figure Skating Club STAR 2 Girls/Boys Combined
4 Poole Amiko Mount Arrowsmith Skating Club STAR 2 Girls/Boys Combined
4 Scott-Kerr Annabelle Saanich Skating Club of Victoria STAR 2 Girls/Boys Combined

5 Galavan Brooklyn Duncan Skating Club STAR 2 Girls/Boys Combined
5 Goetze Cianna Saanich Skating Club of Victoria STAR 2 Girls/Boys Combined
5 Hamilton Edie Kerry Park Skating Club STAR 2 Girls/Boys Combined
5 Noh Seohee Saanich Skating Club of Victoria STAR 2 Girls/Boys Combined
5 Phillips Farrah Duncan Skating Club STAR 2 Girls/Boys Combined
5 Phillips Heidi Duncan Skating Club STAR 2 Girls/Boys Combined
5 Searle Tea Fuller Lake Skating Club STAR 2 Girls/Boys Combined

6 Cox Kamryn Nanaimo Skating Club STAR 2 Girls/Boys Combined
6 Crook Makayla Duncan Skating Club STAR 2 Girls/Boys Combined
6 Hazen Aurora Juan de Fuca Skating Club STAR 2 Girls/Boys Combined
6 Jensen Alex Fuller Lake Skating Club STAR 2 Girls/Boys Combined
6 Pearson Persephone Gold River Skating Club STAR 2 Girls/Boys Combined
6 Tanner Dagny Juan de Fuca Skating Club STAR 2 Girls/Boys Combined
6 Watson Jayda Duncan Skating Club STAR 2 Girls/Boys Combined

7 Delano-Prenz Aliah Duncan Skating Club STAR 2 Girls/Boys Combined
7 Gallant Lilah Juan de Fuca Skating Club STAR 2 Girls/Boys Combined
7 Kellington-Jones Regina Gold River Skating Club STAR 2 Girls/Boys Combined
7 Knezevic Danica Mount Arrowsmith Skating Club STAR 2 Girls/Boys Combined
7 McKenzie Katherine Campbell River Skating Club STAR 2 Girls/Boys Combined
7 Mckinnon Alicia Campbell River Skating Club STAR 2 Girls/Boys Combined
7 Richmond Ethan Nanaimo Skating Club STAR 2 Girls/Boys Combined

1 Jerome Anya Racquet Club of Victoria FSC STAR 3 Elements
1 Williams Ashlyn Racquet Club of Victoria FSC STAR 3 Elements
1 Schokking Ava Kerry Park Skating Club STAR 3 Elements
1 Kwan Em Oak Bay Figure Skating Club STAR 3 Elements
1 Swannell Frankie Kerry Park Skating Club STAR 3 Elements
1 Zhuang Grace Kerry Park Skating Club STAR 3 Elements
1 Koosmann Hannah Saanich Skating Club of Victoria STAR 3 Elements
1 Baranyai Helena Oak Bay Figure Skating Club STAR 3 Elements
1 Ma Jayden Racquet Club of Victoria FSC STAR 3 Elements
1 Nicole Koosmann Saanich Skating Club of Victoria STAR 3 Elements
1 Smith Phoebe Kerry Park Skating Club STAR 3 Elements
1 Jolivet Sophie Oak Bay Figure Skating Club STAR 3 Elements



1 Gosniak Estella Oak Bay Figure Skating Club STAR 3 Girls/Boys Combined
1 LI IVY Saanich Skating Club of Victoria STAR 3 Girls/Boys Combined
1 Ma Jayden Racquet Club of Victoria FSC STAR 3 Girls/Boys Combined
1 Quesnel Kayla Juan de Fuca Skating Club STAR 3 Girls/Boys Combined
1 Sun Helena Oak Bay Figure Skating Club STAR 3 Girls/Boys Combined
1 Wang Mina Racquet Club of Victoria FSC STAR 3 Girls/Boys Combined
1 Williams Ashlyn Racquet Club of Victoria FSC STAR 3 Girls/Boys Combined

2 Black Maika Oak Bay Figure Skating Club STAR 3 Girls/Boys Combined
2 Kurylo Jovie Comox Valley Skating Club STAR 3 Girls/Boys Combined
2 Lloyd Corah Mount Arrowsmith Skating Club STAR 3 Girls/Boys Combined
2 Macdonald Maria Saanich Skating Club of Victoria STAR 3 Girls/Boys Combined
2 Topshee Iris Oak Bay Figure Skating Club STAR 3 Girls/Boys Combined
2 Wang Chuan Nanaimo Skating Club STAR 3 Girls/Boys Combined
2 Weber Myra Port McNeill Figure Skating Club STAR 3 Girls/Boys Combined

3 Bruvall Katelyn Mount Arrowsmith Skating Club STAR 3 Girls/Boys Combined
3 Janes Lachlan Nanaimo Skating Club STAR 3 Girls/Boys Combined
3 Koosmann Hannah Saanich Skating Club of Victoria STAR 3 Girls/Boys Combined
3 Mangano Alicia-Marie Saanich Skating Club of Victoria STAR 3 Girls/Boys Combined
3 Smith Phoebe Kerry Park Skating Club STAR 3 Girls/Boys Combined
3 Sutton Lucy Oak Bay Figure skating club STAR 3 Girls/Boys Combined
3 Von Schilling Sophia Port McNeill Figure Skating Club STAR 3 Girls/Boys Combined

4 Baranyai Helena Oak Bay Figure Skating Club STAR 3 Girls/Boys Combined
4 Bourbonnais Jolene Juan de Fuca Skating Club STAR 3 Girls/Boys Combined
4 Goetze Brielle Saanich Skating Club of Victoria STAR 3 Girls/Boys Combined
4 Jerome Anya Racquet Club of Victoria FSC STAR 3 Girls/Boys Combined
4 Kwan Em Oak Bay Figure Skating Club STAR 3 Girls/Boys Combined
4 McAstocker Adyson Port McNeill Figure Skating Club STAR 3 Girls/Boys Combined
4 Olynyk Paige Juan de Fuca Skating Club STAR 3 Girls/Boys Combined
4 Shultz Finnley Oak Bay Figure Skating Club STAR 3 Girls/Boys Combined

5 Bodman Hailey Juan De Fuca Skating Club STAR 3 Girls/Boys Combined
5 Dawson Kellen Comox Valley Skating Club STAR 3 Girls/Boys Combined
5 Jenkin Damien Nanaimo Skating Club STAR 3 Girls/Boys Combined
5 Noh Juhee Saanich Skating Club of Victoria STAR 3 Girls/Boys Combined
5 Schokking Ava Kerry Park Skating Club STAR 3 Girls/Boys Combined
5 Swannell Frankie Kerry Park Skating Club STAR 3 Girls/Boys Combined
5 Vardy Olivia Campbell River Skating Club STAR 3 Girls/Boys Combined

6 Blumel Annette Duncan Skating Club STAR 3 Girls/Boys Combined
6 Hernandez Valeria Campbell River Skating Club STAR 3 Girls/Boys Combined
6 Jolivet Sophie Oak Bay Figure Skating Club STAR 3 Girls/Boys Combined
6 Koosmann Nicole Saanich Skating Club of Victoria STAR 3 Girls/Boys Combined
6 Kornylo Heather Gold River Skating Club STAR 3 Girls/Boys Combined
6 MacGregor Kylie Port McNeill Figure Skating Club STAR 3 Girls/Boys Combined
6 Zhuang Grace Kerry Park Skating Club STAR 3 Girls/Boys Combined

1 Nugent Peter Racquet Club of Victoria FSC STAR 4 Boys
1 Thomson Isaac Racquet Club of Victoria FSC STAR 4 Boys
1 Williams Ty Racquet Club of Victoria FSC STAR 4 Boys

1 Hebb Payton Campbell River Skating Club STAR 4 Elements
1 Howland Lucy Juan de Fuca Skating Club STAR 4 Elements



1 Lee Lauren Racquet Club of Victoria FSC STAR 4 Elements
1 Nicholls Sabrina Racquet Club of Victoria FSC STAR 4 Elements
1 Nugent Peter Racquet Club of Victoria FSC STAR 4 Elements
1 Reid Sera Racquet Club of Victoria FSC STAR 4 Elements
1 Thomson Isaac Racquet Club of Victoria FSC STAR 4 Elements
1 Watts Stephanie Campbell River Skating Club STAR 4 Elements
1 Williams Ty Racquet Club of Victoria FSC STAR 4 Elements

1 An Amy Saanich Skating Club of Victoria STAR 4 Girls 13 & Over
1 deLeeuw Lyla Duncan Skating Club STAR 4 Girls 13 & Over
1 Delport Jasmine Duncan Skating Club STAR 4 Girls 13 & Over
1 Johnson Chloe Nanaimo Skating Club STAR 4 Girls 13 & Over
1 Steinbring Julianna Peninsula Figure Skating Club STAR 4 Girls 13 & Over
1 Storback Lisa Saanich Skating Club of Victoria STAR 4 Girls 13 & Over
1 Watts Stephanie Campbell River Skating Club STAR 4 Girls 13 & Over
1 Wilson Hannah Fuller Lake Skating Club STAR 4 Girls 13 & Over
1 Zhang Alice Nanaimo Skating Club STAR 4 Girls 13 & Over

1 Carriere Arianne Oak Bay Figure Skating Club STAR 4 Girls U13
1 Fang Titi Oak Bay Figure Skating Club STAR 4 Girls U13
1 Howland Lucy Juan de Fuca Skating Club STAR 4 Girls U13
1 Nicholls Sabrina Racquet Club of Victoria FSC STAR 4 Girls U13
1 Hebb Payton Campbell River Skating Club STAR 4 Girls U13
1 Lee Lauren Racquet Club of Victoria FSC STAR 4 Girls U13
1 Reid Sera Racquet Club of Victoria FSC STAR 4 Girls U13
1 Van de Leur Solana Nanaimo Skating Club STAR 4 Girls U13
1 Watson Liliana Juan de Fuca Skating Club STAR 4 Girls U13

1 Isidro Marjorielyn Racquet Club of Victoria FSC STAR 5 Elements
1 Lu Katherine Racquet Club of Victoria FSC STAR 5 Elements
1 Prothero-Brooks Charles Racquet Club of Victoria FSC STAR 5 Elements

1 Brown Leah Fuller Lake Skating Club STAR 5 Girls 13 & Over
1 Dawson Cleo Comox Valley Skating Club STAR 5 Girls 13 & Over
1 Erickson Lilyanne Saanich Skating Club of Victoria STAR 5 Girls 13 & Over
1 Isidro Marjorielyn Racquet Club of Victoria FSC STAR 5 Girls 13 & Over
1 Khamidullina Eva Juan de Fuca Skating Club STAR 5 Girls 13 & Over
1 Limo Addisen Juan de Fuca Skating Club STAR 5 Girls 13 & Over
1 McAstocker Taylor Port McNeill Figure Skating Club STAR 5 Girls 13 & Over
1 McMurray Katie Saanich Skating Club of Victoria STAR 5 Girls 13 & Over
1 Nagy Amanda Fuller Lake Skating Club STAR 5 Girls 13 & Over
1 Pathak Sophie Oak Bay Figure Skating Club STAR 5 Girls 13 & Over
1 Ronald Chloe Oak Bay Figure Skating Club STAR 5 Girls 13 & Over
1 Torres Hernandez Michäelle Fuller Lake Skating Club STAR 5 Girls 13 & Over

1 Evans Madeline Juan de Fuca Skating Club STAR 5 Girls U13
1 Long Sarah Saanich Skating Club of Victoria STAR 5 Girls U13
1 Lu Katherine Racquet Club of Victoria FSC STAR 5 Girls U13
1 Martens Marika Saanich Skating Club of Victoria STAR 5 Girls U13
1 Walker Lauren Oak Bay Figure Skating Club STAR 5 Girls U13

1 Brown Abbey Juan de Fuca Skating Club STAR 6 Free Skate Women
1 Flye Kate Oak Bay Figure Skating Club STAR 6 Free Skate Women
1 Greenwood Tia Oak Bay Figure Skating Club STAR 6 Free Skate Women
1 Guy Devin Mount Arrowsmith Skating Club STAR 6 Free Skate Women
1 Lafortune Addison Comox Valley Skating Club STAR 6 Free Skate Women



1 Park Serena Juan de Fuca Skating Club STAR 6 Free Skate Women
1 Park Sophia Juan de Fuca Skating Club STAR 6 Free Skate Women
1 Perret Madeline Duncan Skating Club STAR 6 Free Skate Women
1 Pottumutu Nihitha Juan de Fuca Skating Club STAR 6 Free Skate Women
1 Puska Brooklyn Fuller Lake Skating Club STAR 6 Free Skate Women
1 Walker Claire Oak Bay Figure Skating Club STAR 6 Free Skate Women

1 Guo Nathan Racquet Club of Victoria FSC STAR 7 Short Program Men
1 Lim June Racquet Club of Victoria FSC STAR 7 Short Program Men

1 Anderson Isabel Fuller Lake Skating Club STAR 7 Short Program Women
1 Brewer Jessica Juan de Fuca Skating Club STAR 7 Short Program Women
1 Diaz Salome Oak Bay Figure Skating Club STAR 7 Short Program Women
1 Hunt Cleo Oak Bay Figure Skating Club STAR 7 Short Program Women
1 Isidro Marjorielyn Racquet Club of Victoria FSC STAR 7 Short Program Women
1 Khamidullina Eva Juan de Fuca Skating Club STAR 7 Short Program Women
1 Page Jamie Lemi Juan de Fuca Skating Club STAR 7 Short Program Women
1 Park Sophia Juan de Fuca Skating Club STAR 7 Short Program Women
1 Reid Sera Racquet Club of Victoria FSC STAR 7 Short Program Women
1 Ross Kaiulani Racquet Club of Victoria FSC STAR 7 Short Program Women

2 Alberts Fawn Racquet Club of Victoria FSC STAR 7 Short Program Women
2 Belanger Katherine Racquet Club of Victoria FSC STAR 7 Short Program Women
2 Bourgoin Ashley Juan de Fuca Skating Club STAR 7 Short Program Women
2 Guy Devin Mount Arrowsmith Skating Club STAR 7 Short Program Women
2 Hargrave Alexandra Juan de Fuca Skating Club STAR 7 Short Program Women
2 Lister Avery Juan de Fuca Skating Club STAR 7 Short Program Women
2 Lu Katherine Racquet Club of Victoria FSC STAR 7 Short Program Women
2 Park Serena Juan de Fuca Skating Club STAR 7 Short Program Women
2 Puska Brooklyn Fuller Lake Skating Club STAR 7 Short Program Women

1 Adby Marie Mount Arrowsmith Skating Club STAR 7/8 Elements
1 Alberts Fawn Racquet Club of Victoria FSC STAR 7/8 Elements
1 Belanger Katherine Racquet Club of Victoria FSC STAR 7/8 Elements
1 Guo Nathan Racquet Club of Victoria FSC STAR 7/8 Elements
1 Lim June Racquet Club of Victoria FSC STAR 7/8 Elements
1 Ross Kaiulani Racquet Club of Victoria FSC STAR 7/8 Elements

1 Brewer Jessica Juan de Fuca Skating Club STAR 8 Free Skate Women
1 Street Lucy Fuller Lake SKating Club STAR 8 Free Skate Women
1 Willard Riley Racquet Club of Victoria FSC STAR 8 Free Skate Women

1 Bernard Cloé Oak Bay Figure Skating Club STAR 9 Short Program Women
1 Blake Ruby Racquet Club of Victoria FSC STAR 9 Short Program Women
1 Burrows Mirissa Nanaimo Skating Club STAR 9 Short Program Women
1 Diaz Sofia Oak Bay Figure Skating Club STAR 9 Short Program Women
1 Hopkins Paisley Racquet Club of Victoria FSC STAR 9 Short Program Women
1 Kamada Mana Racquet Club of Victoria FSC STAR 9 Short Program Women
1 Street Lucy Fuller Lake Skating Club STAR 9 Short Program Women
1 Toghill Kaylee Saanich Skating Club of Victoria STAR 9 Short Program Women
1 Willard Riley Racquet Club of Victoria FSC STAR 9 Short Program Women
1 Zhu Stacy Racquet Club of Victoria FSC STAR 9 Short Program Women

1 Bernard Cloé Oak Bay Figure Skating Club STAR 9/10 Elements
1 Blake Ruby Racquet Club of Victoria FSC STAR 9/10 Elements



1 Diaz Sofia Oak Bay Figure Skating Club STAR 10 Free Skate Women
1 Yeong Rachel Sunset Skating Club STAR 10 Free Skate Women


